ILLINOIS STATE NEUROSURGICAL SOCIETY

Corporate Sponsorship Agreement Form

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring <u>Illinois State Neurosurgical Society</u>. Please complete the form below and submit to, ISNS@cmsdocs.org or fax 312-670-3646.

ISNS Tax ID # 26-2043073

Exhibitor:

Upon signing this agreement, the Exhibitor and the Illinois State Neurosurgical Society understand and agree that ACCME accreditation policy does not allow the Illinois State Neurosurgical Society to accept any advice or services from the Exhibitor concerning speakers, authors, participants or other CME matters, including content, as conditions of the exhibit fee, exhibit placement and/or sponsorship selection. In addition, both parties fully understand and agree that this agreement, and therefore the conference, is free from any commercial bias or control due to the separation of the designated exhibitor and sponsorship area, and related activities, from the CME planners, authors, speakers and CME sessions.

Company Name:		
Representative Name:		
	Email:	
Sponsorship Level: (Please select	one)	
	☐ Table Display - \$2,500.00	
Sign Name:		
Date:		
Illinois State Neurosurgical Soc	iety: (for office use only)	
Print Name:		
Sign Name:		
Date:		

(Please make checks payable to the Illinois State Neurosurgical Society

or pay online at Illinois State Neurosurgical Society - Sponsor (ilneuro.org))